Code Size
SAF8578 Small
SAF8580 Medium
SAF8582 Large
SAF8584 X large
Code Size
SAF8586 Small
SAF8588 Medium
SAF8590 Large
SAF8592 X large
Code Alt Ref
SAF1114 92-600-S
SAF1116 92-600-M
SAF1118 92-600-L
SAF1120 92-600-XL

SLS Select Nitrile Gloves

e Blue nitrile

e Powder and latex free

e Good resistance to chemical substances

e Protection from infections

e Suitable for applications involving certain cytostatic agents
e 4.8ginweight

e AQL15

e EN 455 (medical gloves for single use)

e EN374

Pack
100
100
100
90

SLS Lab Pro Nitrile Gloves

e Blue nitrile

e Powder and latex free

e Good resistance to chemical substances

e Protection from infections

e Suitable for applications of certain cytostatic agents
e 4.8ginweight

e AQLO0.65

e EN 455 (medical gloves for single use)

e EN374

Pack
100
100
100
90

Ansell TouchNTuff® 92-600 Nitrile Gloves

e Teal green nitrile, double chlorinated

&

Price
£20.28
£20.28
£20.28
£20.28

LAB

o’ PRO

Price
£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£22.00

e TNT"technology - a proprietary polymer formulation that provides superior splash

resistance for durable protection with a soft, comfortable feel
¢ Silicone, latex and powder free
e Beaded cuff
e Ambidextrous
e Superior comfort and durability
e Antistatic
e Length: 240mm
e Category Il
e AQL15
e ENISO 374-1:2016 Type B JKPT (chemical risks)

e ENISO 374-5:2016 VIRUS [protection from viruses, bacteria and fungi)

e Food contact approved

Supplied in packs of 100

Size

Small (6.5 -7)
Medium (7.5 - 8)
Large (8.5-9)

X large (9.5 - 10)

Price
£66.00
£66.00
£66.00
£66.00
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