

SLS Select Nitrile Gloves



- Blue nitrile
- Powder and latex free
- Good resistance to chemical substances
- Protection from infections
- Suitable for applications involving certain cytostatic agents
- 4.8g in weight
- **AQL 1.5**
- EN 455 (medical gloves for single use)

Code	Size	Pack	Price
SAF8578	Small	100	£20.28
SAF8580	Medium	100	£20.28
SAF8582	Large	100	€20.28
SAF8584	X large	90	£20.28



SLS Lab Pro Nitrile Gloves



- Blue nitrile
- Powder and latex free
- Good resistance to chemical substances
- Protection from infections
- Suitable for applications of certain cytostatic agents
- 4.8g in weight
- AQL 0.65
- EN 455 (medical gloves for single use)
- EN 374

Code	Size	Pack		Price
SAF8586	Small	100	f	£22.00
SAF8588	Medium	100	f	£22.00
SAF8590	Large	100	f	£22.00
SAF8592	X large	90	f	£22.00



Ansell TouchNTuff® 92-600 Nitrile Gloves



- Teal green nitrile, double chlorinated
- TNT™ technology a proprietary polymer formulation that provides superior splash resistance for durable protection with a soft, comfortable feel
- Silicone, latex and powder free
- Beaded cuff
- Ambidextrous
- Superior comfort and durability
- Anti static
- Length: 240mm
- Category III
- **AQL 1.5**
- EN ISO 374-1:2016 Type B JKPT (chemical risks)
- EN ISO 374-5:2016 VIRUS (protection from viruses, bacteria and fungi)
- Food contact approved

Supplied in packs of 100

Code	Alt Ref	Size	Price
SAF1114	92-600-S	Small (6.5 - 7)	£66.00
SAF1116	92-600-M	Medium (7.5 - 8)	£66.00
SAF1118	92-600-L	Large (8.5 - 9)	£66.00
SAF1120	92-600-XL	X large (9.5 - 10)	£66.00